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BOOK-BANK SCHEME AT A GLANCE RECORD-2024-2025

SCHEME WISE PARTICIPATION
DATE Jan 29, 2025 ISSUED BOOKS 841

SCHEME SWBBS24-A SWBBS24-B MLB24-A MLB24-B
PARTICIPANTS 48 63 30 16

SCHEME EBCPH24
PARTICIPANTS 2

CATEGORY WISE PARTICIPATION
CATEGORY

PARTICIPANTS 54 3 7 0
CATEGORY

PARTICIPANTS 10 3 28 1
CATEGORY

PARTICIPANTS 66
CLASS WISE PARTICIPATION

SC ST NT DT

SBC VJ-NT OBC EBC-PH

NA

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

A11-FYBCOM A12-SYBCOM A13-TYBCOM

A21-FYBA A22-SYBA A23-TYBA

U11-FYBMS U12-SYBMS U13-TYBMS

U21-FYBBI U22-SYBBI U23-TYBBI

U31-FYBAF U32-SYBAF U33-TYBAF

U41-FYBAMMC U42-SYBAMMC U43-TYBAMMC

U51-FYBS-IT U52-SYBSC-IT U53-TYBSC-IT

U61-FYBSC-DTS U62-SYBSC-DTS U63-TYBSC-DTS

U71-FYBCA U72-SYBCA U73-TYBCA

TOTAL

PARTICIPANTS 80

0

PARTICIPANTS 43

0

PARTICIPANTS 5

0

PARTICIPANTS 7

0

PARTICIPANTS 15

0

PARTICIPANTS 0

0

PARTICIPANTS 19

0

PARTICIPANTS 0

0

PARTICIPANTS 0

2 24 54

3 29 11

0 0 5

0 0 7

0 9 6

0 0 0

0 10 9

0 0 0

0 0 0

SOI= SOURCE OF INFORMATION

ALL RECORD PREPARED & MAINTAINED BY LIBRARY TEAM

SOI https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16c4D2jdy7EJS7EQ62ExfF-9J51LXIbhNefGutlB7V8w/edit?usp=sharing
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Learning Resource Centre [Library]
Issued Books Under Book Bank Scheme-A.Y.-2024-2025

C6:C175 G6:G175

LRC_CODE BBS SCHEME ID NUMBER Stud ID Class Combined name Category ISSUED NOS Mobile No Email ID Book-Bank
Scheme Remark

BBS24-A01 SWB24-A01-17830 17830 A12-SYBCOM KAMBLE VIVEK SANJAY PARVATI SC 7 9152480334 kamblevivek166@gmai l .com

BBS24-A02 SWB24-A02 - 15962 15962 A13-TYBCOM AREKAR PRASAD MOTIRAM SC 5 9321896082 arekarprasad441@gmai l .com

BBS24-A03 SWB24-A03-16914 16914 A22-SYBA GOPHANE VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR MANISHA NT 3 9321786932 gophanevaishnavi@gmai l .com

BBS24-A04 SWB24-A04 - 17085 17085 A22-SYBA GOVALKAR SAYALI MUKESH MADHVI SC 6 9137450876 sya l igova lkar79@gmai l .com

BBS24-A05 SWB24-A05 - 17337 17336 A22-SYBA KAMBLE ROHIT SUNIL JAYASHREE SC 6 9321031922 kamblerohit45492@gmai l .com

BBS24-A06 SWB24-A06 - 15155 15155 A13-TYBCOM RATHOD KAJAL ISHWAR MINAKSHI SC 6 9326483119 rkaja l22052004@gmai l .com

BBS24-A07 MLB24-A07 - 15857 15857 U33-TYBAF THAKUR SIDDHI SANJU RASHMI NA 4 7039279344 s iddhithakur321@gmai l .com

BBS24-A08 MLB24-A08-15638 15638 A13-TYBCOM MISHRA SHOUMYA RAJMANI ASHA NA 6 8591894270 shoumyamishra9@gmai l .com

BBS24-A09 MLB24-A09- 15736 15736 A23-TYBA VISHWAKARMA JYOTI CHINTAMANI KANCHANDEVI NA 2 9136505812

BBS24-A10 SWB24-A10-16384 16384 A13-TYBCOM HAREKAR ADITI SHASHIKANT SMITA NA 5 7715013104 aditi.harekar2507@gmai l .com

BBS24-A11 MLB24-A11-15706 15706 U33-TYBAF SINGH ASMITA INDRADEV RAMRATI NA 4 8591356033 ashus ingh092003@gmai l .com

BBS24-A12 MLB24-A12-15858 15858 U33-TYBAF PAL ARCHITA INDRALOK SHAKUNTALA NA 4 9029245775 pala88943@gmai l .com

BBS24-A13 MLB24-A13-17420 17420 U32-SYBAF SOLANKI ARCHANA MURJI JAYSHREE NA 5 9892955015 anusolanki2428@gmai l .com

BBS24-A14 MLB24-A14-17226 17226 U32-SYBAF UPADHYAY SHRADDHA SHIVANAND RAGINI NA 5 9820512493 shraddhaupadhyay073@gmai l .com

BBS24-A15 SWB24-A15-18058 18058 A12-SYBCOM RATHOD KASHISH ISHWAR MANISHA SC 5 8850626635 rkashish238@gmai l .com

BBS24-A16 MLB24-A16-16336 16336 U23-TYBBI DASH VIKAS JAGBANDHU NARMADA NA 6 9594852710 vikasdash509@gmai l .com

BBS24-A17 MLB24-A17-18200 18200 A22-SYBA JADHAV ANUSHKA SAGAR NA 4 9867582709 jadhavanushka.2711@gmai l .com

BBS24-A18 MLB24-A18018330 18330 A22-SYBA lodha purvi  sanjay bharti NA 6 8169931970 purvi lodha973@gmai l .com

BBS24-A19 SWB24-A19-17151 17151 A22-SYBA KENDRE ARTI BALAJI JYOTI NT 5 8454884057 omkendre8080@gmai l .com

BBS24-A20 SWB24-A20-18195 18195 A22-SYBA KHILLARE SAKSHI RAJENDRA ULKA SC 6 9112148632 sakshikhi l lare44@gmai l .com

BBS24-A21 SWB24-A21-14124 14124 A13-TYBCOM TARKASE SHRADDHA UDDHAV ASHWINI SC 6 7021996505 shraddhatarjase2003@gmai l .com

BBS24-A22 SWB24-A22-17426 17426 A13-TYBCOM KAMBLE SHRAVANI DATTATRAYA PREMILA SC 5 9137689642 kambleshrau719@gmai l .com

BBS24-A23 SWB24-A23-17645 17645 A22-SYBA GAVIT SUVARNA YASHWANT CHHAYABAI ST 6 8010087615 gavi tsuvarna905@gmai l .com

BBS24-A24 SWB24-A24-16911 16911 A22-SYBA KHAVARE TANVI VIJAY JYOTI OBC 5 9082933810 tanvikhavare326@gmai l .com

BBS24-A25 MLB24-A25-16153 16153 U53-TYBSC-IT YADAV KOMAL ASHOKKUMAR SANGEETA NA 5 9004478461 ky420360@gmai l .com

BBS24-A26 MLB24-A26-16123 16123 U53-TYBSC-IT YADAV KASHISH ARVIND RITA NA 5 8850760827 kashishy378@gmai l .com

BBS24-A27 MLB24-A27-16485 16485 U53-TYBSC-IT GUPTA VIKAS DINESHCHANDRA URMILA NA 5 9029150141 guptavikas9029@gmai l .com

BBS24-A28 SWB24-A27-15953 15953 A13-TYBCOM KASARE MITALI PAMDOIT LAXMI SC 6 7208168353 mita l ikasare@gmai l .com

BBS24-A29 SWB24-A29-14306 14306 A13-TYBCOM PALKAR PURVA SANTOSH MANISHA SC 6 8928570047 purvapalkar2004@gmai l .com

BBS24-A30 EBCB24-A30-17097 17097 A12-SYBCOM KADAM VIRAJ PRATAP VIDYA EBC-PH 5 8976049181 vira jkadam12442190@gmai l .com

BBS24-A31 EBCB240A31-17104 17104 A12-SYBCOM PADAVE SANKET ASHOK AAKANKSHA EBC-PH 4 7588658204 sanketpadave411@gmai l .com

BBS24-A32 EBCB24-A32-15560 15560 A13-TYBCOM TRIPRATHI NANSI ANILKUMAR MAMTA EBC-PH 3 9987605157 tripathinans i36@gmai l .com

BBS24-A33 EBCB24-A33-17131 17131 U52-SYBSC-IT MANDVIWALA SHIFA SALIM SHABINA EBC-PH 5 9702463305

BBS24-A34 EBCB24-A34-17113 17113 U52-SYBSC-IT GUPTA MANISH SHIVKUMAR NEETU EBC-PH 5 9560000000

BBS24-A35 EBCB24-A35-18074 18074 U53-TYBSC-IT CHAUDHARY SANTOSH RAMRATAN PUSHPA EBC-PH 5 9372611240

BBS24-A36 EBCB24-A36-16475 16475 A13-TYBCOM KUNJAL . J . RATHOD EBC-PH 6 8450946714

BBS24-A37 EBCB24-A37-17558 17558 A13-TYBCOM SURAJ HUMBE EBC-PH 6 8369347903

BBS24-A38 EBCB24-A38-14663 14663 A13-TYBCOM ROHAN KADAM EBC-PH 5 9372984221

BBS24-A39 SWB24-A38-17193 17193 A12-SYBCOM PAWAR ANKITA DASHRATH PALLAVI VJ-NT 6 8591082305

BBS24-A40 EBCB24-A40-16922 16922 A12-SYBCOM YADAV RISHIKA NANDLAL KUSUM EBC-PH 3 9167343379 ndyadav1972@gmai l .com

BBS24-A41 SWBB24-A41-17755 17755 A22-SYBA RATHOD OMKAR SANJAY NETAL VJ-NT 3 9324019053 omkarrathod491@gmai l .com

BBS24-A42 EBCB24-A43-16906 16906 A12-SYBCOM HELWADKAR ASMITA VISHNU SHANTA EBC-PH 3 7045298924 asmitahelwadkar@gmai l .com

BBS24-A43 SWB24-A43-16840 16840 A12-SYBCOM MHADLEKAR PRIYAL KRISHNA KARISHMA OBC 4 9930908124 mhadlekarpriya l1@gmai l .com

BBS24-A44 SWB24-A44-16869 16869 A22-SYBA GAIKWAD VISHAKHA MAHESH RUKHMINI SC 6 8693014350 vishugaikwad0112@gmai l .com

BBS24-A45 MLB24-A45-17504 17504 U32-SYBAF BHALERAO SANDESH NILESH VIDHY NA 6 7208168030 sandeshbhalerao04@gmai l .com

BBS24-A46 MLB24-A46-15669 15669 A12-SYBCOM DATHIYA TISHA SANJAY BHANU NA 6 7718041205

BBS24-A47 MLB24-A47-15740 15740 A13-TYBCOM MISHRA SAKSHI GIRIJANAND MUNNI NA 6 9322278410

BBS24-A48 MLB24-A48-15483 15483 A13-TYBCOM YADAV KUNAL RAJENDRA SUMITRA NA 6 9029683008 ykunal797@gmai l .com

BBS24-A49 MLB24-A49-15440 15440 A13-TYBCOM BANGERA NANDAN KUSHALA SATYAVATHI NA 6 9867358020 nandan.bangera13@gmai l .com

BBS24-A50 MLB24-A50-17503 17503 A22-SYBA SATHE AAKASH ANJARAM RADHA SC 4 7718099064 aakashsathe647@gmai l .com

BBS24-A51 SWB24-A51-17979 17979 A22-SYBA KHANDARE PAYAL LAXMAN RAMA SC 5 9167349563 ;axmankhandare15@gmai l .com

BBS24-A52 MLB24-A52-17927 17927 U52-SYBSC-IT YADAV Kaja l  suresh urmi la NA 3 9004657232 yadavkaja l1821@gmai l .com

BBS24-A53 MLB24-A53-15470 15470 A13-TYBCOM SOLANKI SEJAL MUKESH ANITA SC 5 9167208004 Seja lsolanki455@gmai l .com

BBS24-A54 MLB24-A54-15470 16557 A13-TYBCOM KAMBLE GANESH DILIP DIPALI SC 5 9167208004

BBS24-A55 MLB24-A55-15448 15448 A13-TYBCOM VISHWAKARMA DISHA GAJANAND GEETA SC 2 8828447509

BBS24-A56 MLB24-A56-17434 17434 A13-TYBCOM GONDHALE ROHIT SAINATH SUVARNA SC 5 9665712596

BBS24-A57 SWB24-A57-16563 16563 A13-TYBCOM GULIGE SWATI HANUMANTA SC 4 8097286193 swatigul ige@gami l .com

BBS24-A58 SWB24-A58-15922 15922 A23-TYBA SHIRSATH SMITA VIKAS MANISHA NT 2 9321252329 smitashirsath832@gmai l .com.

BBS24-A59 SWB24-A59-16957 16957 A12-SYBCOM DEVDA LAXMI TEJA NANU NT 7 8850611755

BBS24-A60 SWB24-A60-17339 17339 A12-SYBCOM SARANG SANJANA VASUDEO PARVATI SBC 6 8591318528

BBS24-A61 SWB24-A61-16006 16006 A23-TYBA MANSURE SNEHA RAMESH VIMALA SBC 4 9967386571

BBS24-A62 MLB24-A62-15500 15500 A37-TYBMS PASI RENU SAJJANLAL GYANTI OBC 6 9321853774
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BBS24-A63 SWB24-A63-17744 17744 A36-SYBA PATIL SHUBHAM MAHENDRA OBC 5 8433873351

BBS24-A64 MLV24-A64-15882 15882 A36-SYBA SHINDE SHWETA DEEPAK DIPTI SC 6 8779854791 poojagupta20038@gmai l .com

BBS24-A65 MLV24-A65-15546 15546 A13-TYBCOM JAISWAR SANGAM LAXMAN AARTI NA 5 9324233711 sangamja iswar309@gmai l .com

BBS24-A66 MLB24-A66-15713 15713 U23-TYBBI GUPTA POOJA SUNIL PRATIBHA NA 6 8779854791 poojagupta20038@gmai l .com

BBS24-A67 SWB24-A67-14665 14665 U23-TYBBI KADAM RUSHIRAJ SANTOSH SAPNA SC 6 9892624999 rushira jkadam46@gmai l .com

BBS24-A68 SWB24-A68-16025 16025 A13-TYBCOM KAWTHANKAR DHANASHREE UDYA SHARDHA OBC 6 8097870335 dhanashreekavathankar@gmai l .com

BBS24-A69 MLB24-A69-16899 16899 A12-SYBCOM GOTHI PRIYA HIRJI RATAN OBC 7 9322170143 gothipriya62@gmai l .com

BBS24-A70 MLB24-A70-15567 15567 A23-TYBA VERMA HIMANSHI CHANDRAPRAKASH UMAKANTI SBC 2 9503861755 vermaprakash1755@gmai l .com

BBS24-A71 SWB24-A71-18124 18124 U52-SYBSC-IT CHANDANSHIVE GAURI SURESH RINA SBC 5 9653104220 suresh.18330@gmai l .com

BBS24-A72 SWB24-A72-16834 16834 A22-SYBA TOKARE AVINASH MAGAN SUNITA SBC 3 8591161711 avinashtokare50@gmai l .com

BBS24-A73 MLB24-A74-15711 15711 U23-TYBBI DUBEY KARUNA RAJESH GEETA SBC 6 8652519226 karunadubey0611@gmai l .com

BBS24-A74 SWB24-A75-16008 16008 A23-TYBA PATIL NEHA WAMAN ANJANA SBC 3 9552513330 23nehapatil@gmai l .com

BBS24-A75 SWB24-A76-15906 15906 A13-TYBCOM VAZE KANISHKA  AJAY BHAWANA SBC 6 9699026084 kanuvaze@gmai l .com

BBS24-A76 SWB24-A77-17618 17618 U32-SYBAF BHOIR SIDDHI PRAVIN PRANITA SBC 4 7208131247 s iddhibhoir22@gmai l .com

BBS24-A77 NA

BBS24-A78 SWB24-A78-16298 16298 A22-SYBA KALE SAURAV MADHUKAR SUNITA SC 3

BBS24-A79 SWB24-A79-16299 15715 U13-TYBMS SHAIKH NIDA AKHTAR FARZANA NA 6 8976509295 shaikhnida1231@gmai l .com

BBS24-A80 SWB24-A80-14183 14183 A13-TYBCOM SIDDHI ARUN PATIL NA 6

BBS24-A81 SWB24-A81-14028 14028 A13-TYBCOM SHRUTI DIGAMBAR PATIL NA 2

BBS24-A82 SWB24-A82-17041 17041 U52-SYBSC-IT INGLE GAURAV SHALIGRAM PUSHPA NA 4 7021473748 gauravingle8584@gmai l .com

BBS24-A83 SWB24-A83-15884 15884 U13-TYBMS KADU SHARMILA RAMESH SUREKHA NA 6

BBS24-A84 SWB24-A84-17460 17460 U52-SYBSC-IT SANAP KRUSHNA MACHHINDRA JAYSHREE NA 4

BBS24-A85 SWB24-A85-15492 15492 A13-TYBCOM MAYURI KAILAS SURWADE NA 7

BBS24-A86 SWB24-A86-15477 15477 A12-SYBCOM ISHA GAJANAN NANDA PATIL NA 5

BBS24-A87 SWB24-A87-16391 16391 A13-TYBCOM KARAN M. SINGH NA 6

BBS24-A88 SWB24-A88-16416 16416 U53-TYBSC-IT SANIA ARUN YADAV NA 4

BBS24-A89 SWB24-A89-16538 16538 U53-TYBSC-IT SANJAN YADAV NA 4

BBS24-A90 SWB24-A90-16310 16310 A23-TYBA SNEHA SHIVAJI MORE NA 2

BBS24-A91 SWB24-A91-18960 18960 A21-FYBA KUNDE SHLOK JAGDISH PRABHA NA 4

BBS24-A92 SWB24-A91-17003 17003 A22-SYBA VAIBHAV SAYBA MANISHA SANKPAL NA 3

BBS24-A93 SWB24-A92-18409 18409 A11-FYBCOM GUPTA KHUSHI RAMANAND NEELAM GUPTA NA 7

BBS24-A96 MLB24-A96-19286 19286 A11-FYBCOM SHRAVANI NARKAR 5

BBS24-B01 SWB24-B01-16298 16298 A22-SYBA KALE SAURAV MADHUKAR SUNITA SC 6

BBS24-B02 SWB24-B02-17426 17426 A13-TYBCOM KAMBLE SHRAVANI DATTATRAYA PREMILA SC 6

BBS24-B03 SWB24-B03-17736 17336 A22-SYBA KAMBLE ROHIT SUNIL JAYASHREE SC 4

BBS24-B04 SWB24-B04-15492 15492 A13-TYBCOM MAYURI KAILAS SURWADE SC 6

BBS24-B05 SWB24-B05-14114 14124 A13-TYBCOM TARKASE SHRADDHA UDDHAV ASHWINI SC 6

BBS24-B06 MLB24-B06-18330 18330 A22-SYBA lodha purvi  sanjay bharti OBC 8

BBS24-B07 MLB24-B07-17504 17504 U32-SYBAF BHALERAO SANDESH NILESH VIDHY OBC 5

BBS24-B08 SWB24-B08-16475 16475 A13-TYBCOM KUNJAL . J . RATHOD SC 6

BBS24-B09 MLB24-B09-15857 15857 U33-TYBAF THAKUR SIDDHI SANJU RASHMI OBC 5

BBS24-B10 MLB24-B10-15638 15638 A13-TYBCOM MISHRA SHOUMYA RAJMANI ASHA OBC 5

BBS24-B11 SWB24-B11-15470 15470 A13-TYBCOM SOLANKI SEJAL MUKESH ANITA SC 6

BBS24-B12 MLB24-B12-17420 17420 U32-SYBAF SOLANKI ARCHANA MURJI JAYSHREE OBC 5

BBS24-B13 SWB24-B13-16776 16776 A13-TYBCOM GAIKAR SAKSHI SHANKAR SC 3

BBS24-B14 SWB24-B14-15669 15669 A13-TYBCOM DATHIYA TISHA SANJAY BHANU SC 6

BBS24-B15 MLB24-B15-15706 15706 U33-TYBAF SINGH ASMITA INDRADEV RAMRATI OBC 5

BBS24-B16 MLB24-B16-15567 15567 A23-TYBA VERMA HIMANSHI CHANDRAPRAKASH UMAKANTI OBC 2

BBS24-B17 MLB24-B17-15858 15858 U33-TYBAF PAL ARCHITA INDRALOK SHAKUNTALA OBC 5

BBS24-B18 SWB24-B18-16384 16384 A13-TYBCOM HAREKAR ADITI SHASHIKANT SMITA OBC 4

BBS24-B19 SWB24-B19-16869 16869 A22-SYBA GAIKWAD VISHAKHA MAHESH RUKHMINI SC 5

BBS24-B20 SWB24-B20-15155 15155 A13-TYBCOM RATHOD KAJAL ISHWAR MINAKSHI SC 6

BBS24-B21 SWB24-B21-18058 18058 A12-SYBCOM RATHOD KASHISH ISHWAR MANISHA OBC 6

BBS24-B22 SWB24-B22-16911 16911 A22-SYBA KHAVARE TANVI VIJAY JYOTI OBC 3

BBS24-B23 SWB24-B23-16914 16914 A22-SYBA GOPHANE VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR MANISHA NT 3

BBS24-B24 SWB24-B24-17226 17226 U32-SYBAF UPADHYAY SHRADDHA SHIVANAND RAGINI OBC 4

BBS24-B25 SWB24-B25-15500 15500 A13-TYBCOM PASI RENU SAJJANLAL GYANTI OBC 6

BBS24-B26 SWB24-B26-17645 17645 A22-SYBA GAVIT SUVARNA YASHWANT CHHAYABAI ST 4

BBS24-B27 SWB24-B27-17151 17151 A22-SYBA KENDRE ARTI BALAJI JYOTI NT 4

BBS24-B28 SWB24-B28-18195 18195 A22-SYBA KHILLARE SAKSHI RAJENDRA ULKA SC 4

BBS24-B29 SWB24-B29-17085 17085 A22-SYBA GOVALKAR SAYALI MUKESH MADHVI SC 4

BBS24-B30 SWB24-B30-15711 15711 U23-TYBBI DUBEY KARUNA RAJESH GEETA OBC 5

BBS24-B31 SWB24-B31-16153 16153 U53-TYBSC-IT YADAV KOMAL ASHOKKUMAR SANGEETA OBC 5

BBS24-B32 SWB24-B32-16563 16563 A13-TYBCOM GULIGE SWATI HANUMANTA SC 6

BBS24-B33 SWB24-B33-17979 17979 A22-SYBA KHANDARE PAYAL LAXMAN SC 5

BBS24-B34 SWB24-B34-17434 17434 A13-TYBCOM GONDHALE ROHIT SAINATH SUVARNA OBC 5

shubham2711patil@gmail.com

7039985006 souravkale1602@gmail.com

8788539213 siddhipatil5920@gmail.com

9372877676 shrutip3000@gmail.com
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9324615224 sharmilakadu01@gmail.com

7498052614 krishnasanap65@gmail.com

7208747781 surwademayuri24@gmail.com

9325376219 ishapatil3738@gmail.com

8591292416 karansingh1965srk@gmail.com

8369320989 saniayadav1230@gmail.com

9029202246 sanjanay337@gmail.com

9167698214 moresiddhi52@gmail.com

7666370357 kundeshlok@gmail.com

8291863908 sankpalvaibhav970@gmail.com

8928202183 khushigupta200601@gmail.com

8928010790 shravaninar27@gmail.com

7039985006 souravkale1602@gmail.com

9137689642 kambleshravu719@gmail.com

9321031922 kamblerohit45492@gmail.com

7208747781 surwademayuri24@gmail.com

7021996505 shraddhatarkase2003@gmail.com

8169931970 purvilodha973@gmail.com

7208168030 sandeshbhalerao04@gmail.com

8450946714 kkunjalrathod@gmail.com

7715857551 sarthakdhanawade1318@gmail.com

9555869364 shoumyamishra9@gmail.com

9167208004 sejalsolanki455@gmail.com

9892777425 shraddhasolanki1012@gmail.com

9167976739 tejaspatil101095@gmail.com

7718041205 tishasdathiya@gmail.com

8591356033 ashusingh092003@gmail.com

9503861755 vermaprakash1755@gmail.com

9029245775 pala88943@gmail.com

7715013104 aditi.harekar2507@gmail.com

8693014350 vishugaikwad0112@gmail.com

9326483119 rkajal22052004@gmail.com

8692096832 rkashish238@gmail.com

9082933810 tanvikhavare326@gmail.com

9321786932 gophanevaishnavi@gmail.com

9820512493 shraddhaupadhyay073@gmail.com

9372030724 renupasi46@gmail.com

8010087615 gavitsuvarna906@gmail.com

9021196295 aartikendre50@gmail.com

9112148632 Sakshikhillare44@gmail.com

9920904432 MADHVIGOVALKAR@GMAIL.COM

8652519226 dubeykaruna1153@gmail.com

9004478461 ky420360@gmail.com

8097286193 swatigulige@gmail.com

9167349563 khandare1971@gmail.com

9665712596 rohitgondhale47@gmail.com



BBS24-B35 SWB24-B35-17193 17193 A12-SYBCOM PAWAR ANKITA VJ-NT 7

BBS24-B36 SWB24-B36-16957 16957 A12-SYBCOM DEVDA LAXMI TEJA NANU NA 7

BBS24-B37 SWB24-B37-14028 14028 A13-TYBCOM SHRUTI DIGAMBAR PATIL OBC 5

BBS24-B38 SWB24-B38-14183 14183 A13-TYBCOM SIDDHI ARUN PATIL OBC 6

BBS24-B39 SWB24-B39-14663 14663 A13-TYBCOM ROHAN KADAM SC 5

BBS24-B40 SWB24-B40-15740 15740 A13-TYBCOM MISHRA SAKSHI GIRIJANAND MUNNI SC 4

BBS24-B41 SWB24-B01-16298 15882 U13-TYBMS SHINDE SHWETA DEEPAK DIPTI NA 5

BBS24-B42 SWB24-B02-17426 16006 A23-TYBA MANSURE SNEHA RAMESH VIMALA SC 2

BBS24-B43 SWB24-B03-17736 17097 A12-SYBCOM KADAM VIRAJ PRATAP VIDYA NA 5

BBS24-B44 SWB24-B04-15492 15715 U13-TYBMS SHAIKH NIDA AKHTAR NA 5

BBS24-B45 SWB24-B05-14114 15953 A13-TYBCOM KASARE MITALI PAMDOIT LAXMI SC 6

BBS24-B46 MLB24-B06-18330 17830 A12-SYBCOM KAMBLE VIVEK SANJAY PARVATI SC 7

BBS24-B47 MLB24-B07-17504 17503 A21-FYBA SATHE AAKASH ANJARAM RADHA SC 4

BBS24-B48 SWB24-B08-16475 14776 A13-TYBCOM MALI NIKHIL DIGAVIJAY OBC 5

BBS24-B49 MLB24-B09-15857 16025 A13-TYBCOM KAWTHANKAR DHANASHREE UDYA SHARDHA OBC 6

BBS24-B50 MLB24-B10-15638 15463 A23-TYBA NIKAM SHIVANI NA 5

BBS24-B51 SWB24-B11-15470 15884 U13-TYBMS KADU SHARMILA RAMESH SUREKHA NA 5

BBS24-B52 MLB24-B12-17420 16557 A13-TYBCOM KAMBLE GANESH DILIP DIPALI SC 6

BBS24-B53 SWB24-B13-16776 15477 A12-SYBCOM ISHA GAJANAN NANDA PATIL OBC 6

BBS24-B54 SWB24-B14-15669 15440 A13-TYBCOM BANGERA NANDAN KUSHALA SATYAVATHI NA 6

BBS24-B55 MLB24-B15-15706 15483 A13-TYBCOM YADAV KUNAL RAJENDRA SUMITRA NA 6

BBS24-B56 MLB24-B16-15567 15962 A13-TYBCOM AREKAR PRASAD MOTIRAM SC 4

BBS24-B57 MLB24-B17-15858 17980 A12-SYBCOM MISBA SAYYED NA 7

BBS24-B58 SWB24-B18-16384 15713 U23-TYBBI GUPTA POOJA SUNIL PRATIBHA NA 5

BBS24-B59 SWB24-B20-15155 14665 A13-TYBCOM KADAM RUSHIRAJ SANTOSH SAPNA SC 5

BBS24-B60 SWB24-B21-18058 18091 A12-SYBCOM GUPTA RINKI R. NA 2

BBS24-B61 SWB24-B22-16911 17618 U32-SYBAF BHOIR SIDDHI PRAVIN PRANITA SC 4

BBS24-B62 SWB24-B23-16914 17619 U32-SYBAF NAGE MADHURA SACHIN SC 3

BBS24-B63 SWB24-B24-17226 15922 A23-TYBA SHIRSATH SMITA VIKAS NT 2

BBS24-B64 SWB24-B25-15500 16906 A12-SYBCOM HELWADKAR ASMITA VISHNU NA 6

BBS24-B65 SWB24-B26-17645 17379 A12-SYBCOM NAGRALE POONAM KRISHNA SC 7

BBS24-B66 SWB24-B27-17151 17131 U52-SYBSC-IT MANDVIWALA SHIFA SALIM SHABINA NA 5

BBS24-B67 SWB24-B28-18195 18124 U52-SYBSC-IT CHANDANSHIVE GAURI SURESH RINA SC 5

BBS24-B68 SWB24-B29-17085 17113 U52-SYBSC-IT GUPTA MANISH SHIVKUMAR NEETU SC 5

BBS24-B69 SWB24-B30-15711 17927 U52-SYBSC-IT YADAV Kaja l  suresh urmi la SC 3

BBS24-B70 SWB24-B31-16153 16336 U23-TYBBI DASH VIKAS JAGBANDHU NARMADA NA 5 9594852710 vikasdash509@gmai l .com

BBS24-B71 SWB24-B32-16563 18746 A21-FYBA KADAM PRIYANKA YUVRAJ USHABAI NA 3 8879610421 kadamusha569@gmai l .com

BBS24-B72 SWB24-B33-17979 15448 A13-TYBCOM VISHWAKARMA DISHA GAJANAND GEETA NA 6 8828447509 dishavishwa23@gmai l .com

BBS24-B73 SWB24-B34-17434 16008 A23-TYBA PATIL NEHA VAMAN OBC 2 9552513330 23nehapatil@gmai l .com

BBS24-B74 SWB24-B35-17193 17608 A22-SYBA WAKLE SARIKA SC 3 9324085253 sarikawakle666@gmai l .com

BBS24-B75 SWB24-B36-16957 18200 A22-SYBA JADHAV ANUSHKA SC 3 8169386583 jadhavanushka.2711@gmai l .com

BBS24-B76 SWB24-B37-14028 17339 A12-SYBCOM SARANG SANJANA V. SBC 7 8591318528 sanjanasarang170@gmai l .com

BBS24-B77 SWB24-B38-14183 16485 U53-TYBSC-IT GUPTA VIKAS NA 4 9029150141 guptavikas9029@gmai l .com

BBS24-B78 SWB24-B39-14663 16123 U53-TYBSC-IT YADAV KASHISH  ARVIND  RITA NA 4 8850760827 kashishy378@gmai l .com

BBS24-B79 SWB24-B40-15740 14306 A13-TYBCOM PALKAR PURVA SANTOSH ST 6 8928570047 purvapalkar2004@gmai l .com

8591082305 pawarpallavi2958@gmail.com

8850611755 laxmidevda000@gmail.com

9372877676 shrutip3000@gmail.com

8788539213 siddhipatil5920@gmail.com

9372984221 rohankadam2208@gmail.com

9322278410 skgmishra2004@gmail.com

9321853774 shwetadeepakshinde24@gmail.com

7718070007 vnmansure@gmail.com

8976049181 virajkadam12442190@gmail.com

8976509295 shaikhnida1231@gmail.com

7208168353 mitalikasare@gmail.com

9702934234 kamblevivek166@gmail.com

7718099064 aakashsathe647@gmail.com

8669564657 nikhilmali1903@gmail.com

8097870335 dhanashreekavathankar@gmail.com

7208527431 ajitnikam75@gmail.com

9324615224 sharmilakadu01@gmail.com

8097764609 ganesh.dilip2004@gmail.com

9325376219 ishapatil3738@gmail.com

9867358020 nandan.bangera13@gmail.com

9029683008 ykunal797@gmail.com

9321896082 aarekarprasad441@gmail.com

9930491512 sayedmisba074@gmail.com

8779854791 poojagupta20038@gmail.com

8108829460 rushirajkadam46@gmail.com

7039527794 kusum587588@gmail.com

7208131247 siddhibhoir22@gmail.com

8591460317 nagemadhura78@gmail.com

9321252329 smitashirsath832@gmail.com

7045298924 vishnuhelwadkar@72gmail.com

7715821996 poonamnagrale913@gmail.com

9702463305 shifa.salim.m@gmail.com

9653104220 suresh.18330@gmail.com

9555303559 manishsgupta07@gmail.com

7715957232 yadavkajal1821@gmail.com
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